ART

NI

PSS
PSS

CH

NN

NP

PSS
PSS

EPP
MKT
ACC
MA
or
ST
FLS

[STATE |

1123
or
1213
1701
1333

1533
1103

2544
2554
2423
2113

1043

3534
3554
3653
3701
2113

4723
4754
4701
4753
4353
3133

3423
3013
2013
2113
or
2113
1113

BLA and Landscape Contracting and Management (165 Hours)

Fall Semester (16 hours)
Design |
or
Drawing |
Landscape Professional Career Paths Seminar
Landscape Systems & Plant Communities

Presentation Methods & Media
English Comp |
Mathematics & Statistics Core
Semester Total Hours

Fall Semester (17 hours)
Construction I: Materials
Landscape Architecture Design |
Plant Materials |
Introduction to Turf Science

Survey of Chemistry | (online)

Portfolio Review (No class to sign up for)
Semester Total Hours

Fall Semester (15 hours)
Construction Ill: Hydrology
Landscape Architecture Design IlI
Planting Design Fundamentals in LA
Landscape Contracting Seminar Il
Principles of Macroeconomics

Semester Total Hours

Fall Semester (17 hours)
Professional Practice of LA
Landscape Architecture Design V
Landscape Contracting Seminar Ill
Sustainable Landscape Management
Arboriculture and Landscape Maintenance
Introduction to Weed Science

Semester Total Hours

Fall Semester (15 hours)

Ornamental and Turgrass Insects
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Financial Accounting
Introduction to Statistics
or
Introduction to Statistics
Spanish |
Semester Total Hours
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Freshman Year

BIO
or
PSS
EN

LA
Sophomore Year

LA
LA
LA
PSS
ARC
or
ART

LA
LA

Junior Year

LA
LA
LA

ENS
EC
LA
LA

Senior Year

5th Year Senior

MGT

MGT
ACC

BL

FLS

1153
1223
1423
1023
or
1313
1113

1711

2644
2654
4843
3473
1013
or
1113

2711
2652

3652
3623
3654
2103
2123
3721

3711

4854
4344
4724
4721
3303
3301

3113
or
3323
3513
2023
2413
or
3223
1123

Spring Semester (15 hours)

Intro to Landscape Architecture

Use of Computers in Landscape Architecture
History of Landscape Architecture

Plants & Humans

or

Plant Science

English Composition Il

Semester Total Hours
Summer (1 hour)
Landscape Contracting Internship |
Semester Total Hours

Spring Semester (17 hours)
Construction II: Grading
Landscape Architecture Design Il
Sustainable Communities
Plant Materials Il
Architectural Appreciation
or
Art Appreciation

Semester Total Hours
Summer (3 hours)
Landscape Contracting Internship Il
Landscape Architecture Precedent Studies
Semester Total Hours

Spring Semester (15 hours)
Case Studies of Executed Works in LA
Urban Planning Theory
Landscape Architecture Design IV
Introduction to Environmental Science
Principles of Microeconomics
Landscape Field Trip |
Semester Total Hours
Summer (1 hour)
Landscape Contracting Internship IlI
Semester Total Hours

Spring Semester (17 hours)
Landscape Architecture Capstone Studio
LA Construction IV
Landscape Contracting Il
Landscape Field Trip Il
Soils
Soils Laboratory
Semester Total Hours
Summer (0 hour)

Semester Total Hours

Spring Semester (15 hours)
Principles of Management
or
Entrepreneurship
Intro to Human Resource Management
Principles of Managerial Accounting
Legal Environment for Business
or
Law of Commercial Transactions
Spanish Il

Semester Total Hours

BLA & LC Total Hours

E E Courses printed in italic are taught only in the Fall, Spring, or Summer semester, as listed. E E
Students are required to earn a 'C' or better to fulfill a Major Core Requirement.
LA 1223 Satisfies Computer Literacy Requirement

LA 4723 Satisfies Writing Requirement

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY..
DEPARTMENT OF
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

w

15

W whp -

w

17

W N =

,a FRhrRwwRON

W=D

165

LA 4854 Satisfies Oral Communication Requirement





